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Ryan Decker, Production Manager 

563.590.9562   ::   decker18@uni.edu 

 
Rehearsal Report #2 

POOL (NO WATER) 
Trainwreck Productions 

March 22, 2009 
 

Director: Stage Manager: Production Manager: Location: 
Anna Troy Paige Triervieler Ryan Decker Anna Troy’s House 

Attended by: Absent: Late: 
Shannon Black, Lara Dohner, Mary Zanger, Lily 
McKinlay, Anna Troy, Ryan Decker 

Josh Colpitts, Eric 
Ferring, Anna Baur 
Schoer, Paige 
Triervieler 

 

Schedule: Accident/Injury: Next Rehearsal: 
8:40-8:56 
8:56-9:04 
 
9:04-9:07 
9:07-9:16 
9:16-9:20 
9:20-9:30 
9:30-10:02 
10:02-10:09 
10:09 

Finished Blocking Show 
Catching Lara Up, Cast review 
blocking in scripts 
Break 
Listened to music options for dance 
Work on “digi-digi-digi-cam” 
Work on “select, delete” 
Game Planning/Discussing Ideas 
Costume Fitting 
TRIP TO GOODWILL 

None. March 31, 2009 
2:30-5:30 
DSHS – Room A209 
 
EVERYONE 
MANDITORY! 
*Lines Due 
*Run-Thru 

 

General  MAR 31 – Lines Due/Run-Through 

 MAY 13 – Art Due (will be used for “gallery” outside auditorium) 

Costumes  Shannon Black’s costume figured out 

 APR 17 – Costumes Due 

  

Hair/Makeup  No notes 

Scenic  No notes 

Lighting  No notes 

Properties  Need seven cameras 

 Need rolling bed – can this be built soon and stored in LHA? 

Marketing  No notes 

 


