Rehearsal Report #2 POOL (NO WATER) Trainwreck Productions

March 22, 2009

Director:		Stage Manager:	Production Manager:	Location:
Anna Troy		Paige Triervieler	Ryan Decker	Anna Troy's House
Attended by:			Absent:	Late:
	k. Lara Doh	ner, Mary Zanger, Lily	Josh Colpitts, Eric	
McKinlay, Anna Troy, Ryan Decker			Ferring, Anna Baur	
		Schoer, Paige		
			Triervieler	
Schedule:			Accident/Injury:	Next Rehearsal:
8:40-8:56	Finished Blocking Show		None.	March 31, 2009
8:56-9:04		ara Up, Cast review		2:30-5:30
0.04 0.07	blocking in scripts Break			DSHS – Room A209
9:04-9:07 9:07-9:16	Break Listened to music options for dance			EVERYONE
9:16-9:20	Work on "digi-digi-digi-cam"			MANDITORY!
9:20-9:30	Work on "select, delete"			*Lines Due
9:30-10:02	Game Planning/Discussing Ideas			*Run-Thru
10:02-10:09	Costume Fitting			
10:09		GOODWILL		
General • MAR 31 – Lines Due/Run-Through				
	• M/	AY 13 – Art Due (will be us	ed for "gallery" outside aud	itorium)
Costumes		Shannon Black's costume figured out		
	• AF	APR 17 – Costumes Due		
	•			
Hair/Makeup	• No	onotes		
nun / Mancup				
Scenic	• No	o notes		
Lighting	. NI.	notoo		
Lighting	• INC	o notes		
Properties Need seven cameras				
 Need rolling bed – can this be built soon and stored in LHA? 				HA?
Marketing	• No	o notes		